
Legend:
D Defence F Forward No. Jersey number Pos. Position
+A Assistant captain +C Captain

CAN - CZE
Referees Linesmen
25 GOFMAN Roman (RUS) , 17 SALONEN Anssi (FIN) 75 LAZAREV Gleb (RUS) , 90 RITTER Judson (USA)

Goalkeepers
Team: CAN Team: CZE
No. Name
30

31

SCRIVENS Ben

POULIN Kevin

No. Name
33

38

FRANCOUZ Pavel

FURCH Dominik

Team Line-ups
Team: CAN (black)

No. Pos. Name
4 D LEE Chris

37 D ROBINSON Mat
7 F BRULE Gilbert
9 F ROY Derek

17 F BOURQUE Rene +A

5 D GENOWAY Chay
56 D NOREAU Maxim
11 F KELLY Chris +C
21 F RAYMOND Mason
92 F THOMAS Christian

18 D GRAGNANI Marc-Andre
27 D GOLOUBEF Cody

8 F WOLSKI Wojtek
15 F KOZUN Brandon
19 F EBBETT Andrew +A

24 D ELLIOTT Stefan
12 F KLINKHAMMER Rob
22 F O'DELL Eric
40 F LAPIERRE Maxim
91 F VEY Linden

Team: CZE (white)

No. Pos. Name
61 D POLASEK Adam
87 D NAKLADAL Jakub
18 F KUBALIK Dominik
43 F KOVAR Jan +A
91 F ERAT Martin +C

29 D KOLAR Jan +A
65 D MOZIK Vojtech
10 F CERVENKA Roman
27 F RUZICKA Martin
86 F MERTL Tomas

47 D JORDAN Michal
84 D KUNDRATEK Tomas
42 F KOUKAL Petr
64 F SEKAC Jiri
69 F RADIL Lukas

23 D NEMEC Ondrej
16 F BIRNER Michal
51 F HORAK Roman
62 F REPIK Michal
79 F ZOHORNA Tomas

Head Coach: DESJARDINS Willie Head Coach: JANDAC Josef

NOT DRESSED:
3 D STOLLERY Karl

16 F HOWDEN Quinton
35 GK PETERS Justin

NOT DRESSED:
32 GK BARTOSAK Patrik
74 D VITASEK Ondrej
82 F VONDRKA Michal

Legend:
D Defence F Forward No. Jersey number Pos. Position
+A Assistant captain +C Captain
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Legend:
Sn Starting position +A Assistant captain +C Captain

CAN - CZE
Referees Linesmen
25 GOFMAN Roman (RUS) , 17 SALONEN Anssi (FIN) 75 LAZAREV Gleb (RUS) , 90 RITTER Judson (USA)

Team: CAN - Canada (black) Head Coach: DESJARDINS Willie

S1 30 SCRIVENS Ben

S0 31 POULIN Kevin

S3 37 ROBINSON Mat S2 4 LEE Chris

S4 7 BRULE Gilbert S5 9 ROY Derek S6 17 BOURQUE Rene +A

S0 56 NOREAU Maxim S0 5 GENOWAY Chay

S0 92 THOMAS Christian S0 11 KELLY Chris +C S0 21 RAYMOND Mason

S0 27 GOLOUBEF Cody S0 18 GRAGNANI Marc-Andre

S0 15 KOZUN Brandon S0 19 EBBETT Andrew +A S0 8 WOLSKI Wojtek

S0 24 ELLIOTT Stefan S0 91 VEY Linden

S0 40 LAPIERRE Maxim S0 22 O'DELL Eric S0 12 KLINKHAMMER Rob

Team: CZE - Czech Republic (white) Head Coach: JANDAC Josef

S1 33 FRANCOUZ Pavel

S0 38 FURCH Dominik

S0 61 POLASEK Adam S0 87 NAKLADAL Jakub

S0 18 KUBALIK Dominik S0 43 KOVAR Jan +A S0 91 ERAT Martin +C

S0 29 KOLAR Jan +A S0 65 MOZIK Vojtech

S0 10 CERVENKA Roman S0 86 MERTL Tomas S0 27 RUZICKA Martin

S2 47 JORDAN Michal S3 84 KUNDRATEK Tomas

S0 64 SEKAC Jiri S0 42 KOUKAL Petr S0 69 RADIL Lukas

S0 23 NEMEC Ondrej S0 79 ZOHORNA Tomas

S4 16 BIRNER Michal S5 51 HORAK Roman S6 62 REPIK Michal

Legend:
Sn Starting position +A Assistant captain +C Captain
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Résumé du match

CAN - CZE 2 - 3 (2 - 1 , 0 - 1 , 0 - 0 , 0 - 0 , 0 - 1)
Spectators Referees Linesmen
6731 25 GOFMAN Roman (RUS) , 17 SALONEN Anssi (FIN) 75 LAZAREV Gleb (RUS) , 90 RITTER Judson (USA)

Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1 2 : 1 5 : 10 12 : 6 2 : 4 02:31 : 02:00 2 : 0 0 : 0
2 0 : 1 4 : 11 11 : 5 2 : 4 03:27 : 02:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
3 0 : 0 6 : 7 7 : 6 2 : 2 02:00 : 02:00 0 : 0 0 : 0

OT 0 : 0 3 : 3 3 : 3 0 : 0 00:00 : 00:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
PSS 0 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 0 00:00 : 00:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
Total 2 : 3 18 : 31 33 : 21 6 : 10 07:58 : 06:00 2 : 0 0 : 0

1st Period

Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
GK 00:00 CAN 30 SCRIVENS B - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 CZE 33 FRANCOUZ P - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 00:42 01:13 CZE 2 min. 18 KUBALIK D - Slashing
Goal 01:13 1 : 0 CAN PP1 21 RAYMOND M (1) 91 VEY L

18 GRAGNANI MA
On Ice CAN 30 18 19 21 37 91 *CZE 33 29 42 51 65

Penalty 03:28 05:28 CAN 2 min. 9 ROY D - Tripping
Goal 06:52 1 : 1 CZE EQ 18 KUBALIK D (1) On Ice CAN 30 4 7 11 17 37

CZE 33 18 43 47 84 91
Penalty 11:30 13:30 CZE 2 min. 87 NAKLADAL J - Holding an opponent
Goal 13:30 2 : 1 CAN PP1 17 BOURQUE R (3) 56 NOREAU M

7 BRULE G
On Ice CAN 30 4 7 9 17 56 *CZE 33 29 42 51 65

2nd Period

Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Goal 20:25 2 : 2 CZE EQ 47 JORDAN M (1) 16 BIRNER M

51 HORAK R
On Ice CAN 30 4 7 9 17 37

CZE 33 16 47 51 62 84
Penalty 32:35 34:35 CAN 2 min. 27 GOLOUBEF C - Slashing
Penalty 35:46 37:46 CZE 2 min. 29 KOLAR J - Hooking
Penalty 37:13 39:13 CZE 2 min. 47 JORDAN M - Interference

3rd Period

Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Penalty 48:59 50:59 CAN 2 min. 9 ROY D - Tripping
Penalty 53:33 55:33 CZE 2 min. - Team penalty - Too Many Men / Served by: 18 KUBALIK D

Overtime
No game actions in this period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
GK 65:00 CAN 30 SCRIVENS B - Goalkeeper out
GK 65:00 CZE 33 FRANCOUZ P - Goalkeeper out

Penalty Shot Shootout

Action Time Result Team No. Name (G) Action Description
0 : 0 CAN 40 LAPIERRE M - Saved by goalie 33 FRANCOUZ P (CZE) - on goal
0 : 0 CZE 27 RUZICKA M - Saved by goalie 30 SCRIVENS B (CAN) - on goal
1 : 0 CAN 8 WOLSKI W - Scored 33 FRANCOUZ P (CZE) - on goal
0 : 1 CZE 42 KOUKAL P - Scored 30 SCRIVENS B (CAN) - on goal
0 : 0 CAN 9 ROY D - Saved by goalie 33 FRANCOUZ P (CZE) - on goal
0 : 1 CZE 43 KOVAR J - Scored 30 SCRIVENS B (CAN) - on goal
0 : 0 CAN 17 BOURQUE R - Saved by goalie 33 FRANCOUZ P (CZE) - on goal
0 : 0 CZE 10 CERVENKA R - Saved by goalie 30 SCRIVENS B (CAN) - on goal
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Action Time Result Team No. Name (G) Action Description
0 : 0 CAN 56 NOREAU M - Missed (goal post) 33 FRANCOUZ P (CZE) - on goal

GWG 65:00 1 : 2 CZE 43 KOVAR J (2)

Goalkeeper Records

Team : CAN - Canada Team : CZE - Czech Republic

No. Name SOG SVS MIP
30
31

SCRIVENS Ben
POULIN Kevin

21 18 65:00
No. Name SOG SVS MIP

33
38

FRANCOUZ Pavel
FURCH Dominik

33 31 65:00

Game Statistics
Team : CAN (black)
Head Coach : DESJARDINS Willie Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No. Pos. Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/- 1 2 3 OT TOT SHF AVG

4 D LEE Chris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 -2 7:05 7:36 9:41 2:06 26:28 36 0:44
7 F BRULE Gilbert 0 1 1 0 3 2 1 60.00 0 0 1 0 1 -2 5:45 6:31 5:36 0:55 18:47 28 0:40
9 F ROY Derek 0 0 0 4 12 4 8 75.00 1 1 0 1 3 -1 5:51 6:40 7:16 2:43 22:30 30 0:45

17 F BOURQUE Rene +A 1 0 1 0 0 1 -1 0.00 2 2 0 1 5 -2 5:52 6:16 5:26 0:25 17:59 26 0:41
37 D ROBINSON Mat 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 1 0 2 -2 6:07 7:45 9:48 0:54 24:34 33 0:44

5 D GENOWAY Chay 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 1 0 5:34 5:08 4:24 1:58 17:04 26 0:39
11 F KELLY Chris +C 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 50.00 0 0 0 0 0 -1 4:01 3:51 4:02 0:00 11:54 18 0:39
21 F RAYMOND Mason 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 0 1 0 5:25 6:20 3:59 0:49 16:33 21 0:47
56 D NOREAU Maxim 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 0 0 0 2 0 6:17 3:54 4:25 0:00 14:36 22 0:39
92 F THOMAS Christian 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 50.00 1 2 0 0 3 0 3:21 1:45 0:55 0:00 6:01 8 0:45

8 F WOLSKI Wojtek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 3:58 1:39 2:16 1:08 9:01 13 0:41
15 F KOZUN Brandon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 2 1 0 3 0 3:41 2:34 2:53 0:33 9:41 15 0:38
18 D GRAGNANI Marc-Andre 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 2 1 0 4 0 6:07 7:06 4:47 0:00 18:00 25 0:43
19 F EBBETT Andrew +A 0 0 0 0 2 7 -5 22.22 1 1 2 0 4 0 5:54 5:04 4:57 0:58 16:53 25 0:40
27 D GOLOUBEF Cody 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 5:36 4:45 5:52 0:00 16:13 25 0:38

12 F KLINKHAMMER Rob 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 0 0 0 2 0 4:02 4:13 4:45 0:00 13:00 22 0:35
22 F O'DELL Eric 0 0 0 0 9 3 6 75.00 0 0 1 0 1 0 3:55 4:18 5:40 0:41 14:34 27 0:32
24 D ELLIOTT Stefan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 0 1 0 3:31 3:26 1:33 0:00 8:30 14 0:36
40 F LAPIERRE Maxim 0 0 0 0 1 2 -1 33.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 4:12 4:27 6:04 0:43 15:26 26 0:35
91 F VEY Linden 0 1 1 0 3 3 0 50.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 2:35 5:00 3:29 1:00 12:04 17 0:42

30 GK SCRIVENS Ben 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 GK POULIN Kevin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 2 4 6 6 35 27 8 56.45 12 11 7 3 33

Team : CZE (white)
Head Coach : JANDAC Josef Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No. Pos. Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/- 1 2 3 OT TOT SHF AVG
18 F KUBALIK Dominik 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 2 0 0 0 2 +1 4:19 4:33 4:02 0:00 12:54 17 0:45
43 F KOVAR Jan +A 1 0 1 0 11 9 2 55.00 0 0 0 0 1 +1 5:07 7:12 5:06 1:01 18:26 28 0:39
61 D POLASEK Adam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 4:16 5:57 6:57 1:23 18:33 30 0:37
87 D NAKLADAL Jakub 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 0 1 0 5:18 4:33 2:37 0:00 12:28 17 0:44
91 F ERAT Martin +C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 0 1 +1 5:16 7:32 5:07 0:31 18:26 26 0:42

10 F CERVENKA Roman 0 0 0 0 1 3 -2 25.00 1 0 0 1 2 0 4:44 4:42 5:49 1:29 16:44 23 0:43
27 F RUZICKA Martin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 1 0 0 2 0 4:52 4:09 5:58 1:23 16:22 23 0:42
29 D KOLAR Jan +A 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 6:26 5:29 5:54 2:14 20:03 28 0:42
65 D MOZIK Vojtech 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 4:04 5:28 5:09 0:00 14:41 21 0:41
86 F MERTL Tomas 0 0 0 0 5 3 2 62.50 0 1 0 0 1 0 5:06 4:11 6:11 0:00 15:28 21 0:44

42 F KOUKAL Petr 0 0 0 0 5 3 2 62.50 0 0 1 0 1 0 5:09 2:38 4:47 0:22 12:56 23 0:33
47 D JORDAN Michal 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 0 1 +2 7:38 6:14 6:08 0:00 20:00 28 0:42
64 F SEKAC Jiri 0 0 0 0 0 3 -3 0.00 1 0 0 0 1 0 4:13 3:37 6:17 1:06 15:13 20 0:45
69 F RADIL Lukas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 1 2 0 5:06 2:32 5:27 0:49 13:54 21 0:39
84 D KUNDRATEK Tomas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 2 0 2 +2 7:15 7:27 6:59 0:47 22:28 30 0:44

16 F BIRNER Michal 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 1 1 3 +1 4:36 4:07 2:20 1:30 12:33 18 0:41
23 D NEMEC Ondrej 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 0 1 0 3:23 3:46 4:37 0:33 12:19 19 0:38
51 F HORAK Roman 0 1 1 0 5 13 -8 27.78 0 0 0 0 0 +1 5:39 6:00 4:20 1:44 17:43 25 0:42
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Legend:
(G) Goals in tournament * does not count for Plus/minus +/- Plus/minus net +A Assistant captain
+C Captain A Assists AVG Average time on ice / shift D Defence
EQ Equal strength ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game F Forward FO- Face-offs lost
FO% Face-offs won as percentage FO+ Face-offs won FO+/- Face-offs net G Goals
GA Goals against GDF Goal difference GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper
GP Games played GWG Game winning goal L Losses MIP Minutes in play (GK)
No. Jersey number OT Overtime OTL Overtime losses OTW Overtime wins
P Points PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position PP1 Power play - 1 player
PPG Power play goals PSS Penalty shot shootout PTS Points R Rank
SHF Number of shifts SHG Shorthanded goals SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
TOT Total TPP Time on power play TS Total shots W Wins

Head Coach : JANDAC Josef Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No. Pos. Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/- 1 2 3 OT TOT SHF AVG
62 F REPIK Michal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 +1 4:14 5:23 3:57 0:00 13:34 20 0:40
79 F ZOHORNA Tomas 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0:59 0:19 0:00 0:00 1:18 2 0:39

33 GK FRANCOUZ Pavel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 GK FURCH Dominik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 3 2 5 8 27 35 -8 43.55 6 5 6 3 21

Group A

R Team GP W OTW OTL L GDF GF : GA PTS
1 CZE 2 1 1 0 0 +2 5 : 3 5
2 CAN 2 1 0 1 0 +3 7 : 4 4
3 KOR 1 0 0 0 1 -1 1 : 2 0
4 SUI 1 0 0 0 1 -4 1 : 5 0

CAN CZE KOR SUI
CAN ************* 2:3 SUN 18 FEB 21:10 5:1

CZE 3:2 ************* 2:1 SUN 18 FEB 16:40

KOR SUN 18 FEB 21:10 1:2 ************* SAT 17 FEB 16:40

SUI 1:5 SUN 18 FEB 16:40 SAT 17 FEB 16:40 *************

Legend:
(G) Goals in tournament * does not count for Plus/minus +/- Plus/minus net +A Assistant captain
+C Captain A Assists AVG Average time on ice / shift D Defence
EQ Equal strength ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game F Forward FO- Face-offs lost
FO% Face-offs won as percentage FO+ Face-offs won FO+/- Face-offs net G Goals
GA Goals against GDF Goal difference GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper
GP Games played GWG Game winning goal L Losses MIP Minutes in play (GK)
No. Jersey number OT Overtime OTL Overtime losses OTW Overtime wins
P Points PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position PP1 Power play - 1 player
PPG Power play goals PSS Penalty shot shootout PTS Points R Rank
SHF Number of shifts SHG Shorthanded goals SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
TOT Total TPP Time on power play TS Total shots W Wins
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CAN - CZE
Shots by CZE
Goals (o): 1 SSG (+): 5
SSP (<): 0 SPG (-): 2

GK 30 of CAN

CAN Period: 1 CZE

Shots by CAN
Goals (o): 2 SSG (+): 10
SSP (>): 0 SPG (-): 3

GK 33 of CZE

Shots by CAN
Goals (o): 0 SSG (+): 11
SSP (<): 0 SPG (-): 4

GK 33 of CZE

CZE Period: 2 CAN

Shots by CZE
Goals (o): 1 SSG (+): 4
SSP (>): 0 SPG (-): 2

GK 30 of CAN

Shots by CZE
Goals (o): 0 SSG (+): 6
SSP (<): 0 SPG (-): 1

GK 30 of CAN

CAN Period: 3 CZE

Shots by CAN
Goals (o): 0 SSG (+): 7
SSP (>): 0 SPG (-): 2

GK 33 of CZE
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Legend:
GK Goalkeeper SPG Shots past goal SSG Shots saved by goalkeeper SSP Shots saved by player

Shots by CZE
Goals (o): 0 SSG (+): 3
SSP (<): 0 SPG (-): 1

GK 30 of CAN

CAN Overtime CZE

Shots by CAN
Goals (o): 0 SSG (+): 3
SSP (>): 0 SPG (-): 0

GK 33 of CZE

Legend:
GK Goalkeeper SPG Shots past goal SSG Shots saved by goalkeeper SSP Shots saved by player
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CAN - CZE

PERIOD 1

Total wins / period

CAN CZE
Def. zone Att. zone

+ 11 - 86
- 11 + 43
- 19 + 10
- 22 + 86
- 17 + 42
- 19 + 43
+ 11 - 64
+ 22 - 86

CAN CZE
Neutral zone

+ 9 - 51
- 22 + 43
+ 19 - 79
- 91 + 42
- 9 + 86

- 11 + 86
+ 22 - 42
- 9 + 51

CAN CZE
Att. zone Def. zone

- 91 + 51
- 19 + 42
+ 92 - 42
- 92 + 51
+ 7 - 51
- 91 + 43
- 7 + 51

- 19 + 43
Total wins
all zones

CAN CZE
8 / 33% 16 / 67%3 / 38% 5 / 62% 3 / 38% 5 / 62% 2 / 25% 6 / 75%

PERIOD 2

Total wins / period

CAN CZE
Def. zone Att. zone

- 11 + 86
+ 22 - 42
+ 91 - 43
+ 11 - 10
+ 9 - 64
- 11 + 43
+ 22 - 43

CAN CZE
Neutral zone

+ 9 - 51
+ 22 - 43
- 7 + 42
+ 7 - 51
- 9 + 51

CAN CZE
Att. zone Def. zone

+ 9 - 51
+ 19 - 43
- 19 + 43
+ 9 - 51
+ 9 - 43

+ 91 - 43
+ 91 - 51

Total wins
all zones

CAN CZE
14 / 74% 5 / 26%5 / 71% 2 / 29% 3 / 60% 2 / 40% 6 / 86% 1 / 14%

PERIOD 3

Total wins / period

CAN CZE
Def. zone Att. zone

- 40 + 43
+ 22 - 43
- 40 + 43
+ 22 - 43
- 9 + 42

CAN CZE
Neutral zone

+ 9 - 51
+ 7 - 64
- 22 + 43
+ 40 - 10

CAN CZE
Att. zone Def. zone

- 19 + 86
+ 11 - 86
+ 22 - 51
+ 9 - 43
+ 9 - 51

+ 22 - 51
Total wins
all zones

CAN CZE
10 / 67% 5 / 33%2 / 40% 3 / 60% 3 / 75% 1 / 25% 5 / 83% 1 / 17%

OVERTIME

Total wins / period

CAN CZE
Def. zone Att. zone

CAN CZE
Neutral zone

+ 9 - 10

CAN CZE
Att. zone Def. zone

- 19 + 43
+ 9 - 51
+ 9 - 51

Total wins
all zones

CAN CZE
3 / 75% 1 / 25%1 / 100% 0 / 0% 2 / 67% 1 / 33%

IHOMTEAM6-------------GPA-000300--_77B 5.0 Report Created SAT 17 FEB 2018 14:50 Page 1/2



Legend:
Az Attacking zone Dz Defending zone No. Jersey number Nz Neutral zone Tot Total face-offs played

TOTAL

Total wins / game

CAN CZE
Def. zone Att. zone

CAN CZE
Neutral zone

CAN CZE
Att. zone Def. zone

Total wins
all zones

CAN CZE
35 / 56% 27 / 44%10 / 50% 10 / 50% 10 / 56% 8 / 44% 15 / 63% 9 / 37%

HEAD TO HEAD

CZE

No. 10 42 43 51 64 79 86

7 0 - 1 2 - 1 1 - 0

9 1 - 0 0 - 1 2 - 0 8 - 2 1 - 0 0 - 1

11 1 - 0 0 - 2 1 - 0 2 - 2

17 0 - 1

CAN 19 0 - 1 0 - 1 1 - 4 1 - 0 0 - 1

22 2 - 0 4 - 2 2 - 0 1 - 1

40 1 - 0 0 - 2

91 0 - 1 2 - 1 1 - 1

92 1 - 0 0 - 1

Tot wins CAN Dz Nz Az

5 3
60%

2
67%

1
50%

16 12
75%

1
50%

4
57%

7
100%

8 4
50%

3
50%

0
0%

1
100%

1 0
0%

0
0%

9 2
22%

0
0%

1
100%

1
17%

12 9
75%

5
83%

2
50%

2
100%

3 1
33%

0
0%

1
100%

6 3
50%

1
100%

0
0%

2
50%

2 1
50%

1
50%

Tot 4 8 20 18 3 1 8

wins CZE 1
25%

5
63%

11
55%

5
28%

0
0%

0
0%

5
63%

Dz 1
50%

4
50%

3
25%

1
50%

Nz 0
0%

2
67%

2
67%

2
33%

0
0%

0
0%

2
100%

Az 1
50%

2
67%

5
56%

0
0%

2
50%

62 35
56%

10
50%

10
56%

15
63%

27
44%

9
37%

8
44%

10
50%

Legend:
Az Attacking zone Dz Defending zone No. Jersey number Nz Neutral zone Tot Total face-offs played
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